10X |

HOUSE of SUSHI



Welcome to the Delicious World of iOKi Club!

Join the club and start earning points with every visit to IOKI.
The more you collect, the more delicious discounts you'll enjoy!

( UP TO %10 OFF )




SOUP

Lemongrass Soup (xs)
Shrimp, sea bass, mushroom,
lemongrass, spicy sauce

Miso Soup
Seaweed, daikon radish,
wakame sauce, sesame oil

Spicy Miso Soup (xs)
Seaweed, tofu, scallion

Seafood Soup (xs)

Scallop, octopus, sea bass, squid

Beef Ramen
Beef, ramen, soya sprouts, scallion

HOT APPLETIZIRS

Edamame (xvo)

Steamed soybeans, sea salt

Spicy Edamame (xs)

Soybeans, spicy sauce

Beef Gyoza
Gyoza with beef and vegetables,
chalaquita sauce

Spring Roll (+ve)

White cabbage, scallion, carrot

Sweet Potato Fries (xvc)
Sweet potato tempura, spicy mayo

Beef Taco (»s)

Slow cooked beef rib

Shrimp Taco (+s)
Spicy shrimp

300t

280t

300%

420%

740¢

300t

340%

540t

400¢

340%

560%

540t

SALAD

Wakame Salad (xve) 480%

Seaweed, daikon radish, ponzu sauce,
sesame oil, nori, lemon

House Salad »vc) 380%¢

Iceberg lettuce, green apple, ginger sauce

Sashimi Salad 640%

Seasonal greens, sashimi, ponzu,
orage oil sauce

Avocado Salad 420%

Seasonal greens, avocado, carrot,
ginger Nikkei Sauce

COLD APPLETIZERS

Salmon Carpaccio (xs) 440%

Salmon, jalapeno, wonton,
chef’s special sauce

Ceviche (xs) 680%

Sea bass panko, shokupan bread,
truffle sauce

Tuna Tartar 620%

Tuna, scallion, avocado, sesame oil

Salmon Tartar 560%

Salmon, scallion, avocado, sesame oil

Tuna Tataki 660%

Lime, cilantro, seared tuna

If you are allergic to any food product please contact the service team.

The prices above are inclusive of all taxes and exclusive of %10 service charge.

The prices in this menu are listed in Turkish Lira and were updated on 17.01.2025 *VG-Vegan *S-Spicy *GF-Gluten Free



SASHIMI G pieces)

Toro Sashimi
Fatty Tuna

Maguro Sashimi
Tuna

Sake Sashimi

Salmon

Ebi Sashimi
Shrimp

Suzuki Sashimi

Sea Bass

NIGIRI a piece)

Toro
Fatty Tuna

Maguro

Tuna

Suzuki
Sea Bass
Unagi
Eel

lkura

Salmon Roe

Sake

Salmon

Ebi
Shrimp

Hotate
Scallop

Tako
Octopus

Saba

Uskumru

600%

540t

480t

560t

480t

220¢

180t

160t

240t

320t

160t

160t

240%

160%

160t

TEMPURA

Dynamite Shrimp (xs)

Shrimp tempura, spicy sauce

Mori Tempura

Shrimp tempura, mixed vegetables

Ebi Tempura

Shrimp tempura
Sweet Corn Tempura

Lobster Dynamite (xs) (new)

Lobster tail, Yedikule lettuce, sesame,

chives, spicy mayo sauce.

MAKI SUSHI 6 Pieces)

Tekka Maki

Tuna

Sake Maki

Salmon

Ebi Maki
Shrimp

Kani Maki
Crab

Kappa Maki (+ve)

Cucumber

Avocado Maki (xvo)
Avocado

If you are allergic to any food product please contact the service team.

The prices above are inclusive of all taxes and exclusive of %10 service charge.

The prices in this menu are listed in Turkish Lira and were updated on 17.01.2025

640%

620t

680%

440%

1.280%

440%

420%

440%

420%

280t

320t

*VG-Vegan *S-Spicy *GF-Gluten Free



SPLECIAL ROLLS 6 Pieces)

Veggie Roll (»vo) 480% Tornado 620%
Asparagus, avocado, cucumber, Shrimp tempura, fried potatoes,
beetroot, quinoa honey mustard and unagi sauce
Boton Roll 620t Volcano Roll 680t
Eel, shrimp, salmon, Crab stick, cucumber, avocado,
wasabi tobiko, unagi sauce special seafood sauce
Tiger Roll (vg) 680t Tadashi Roll 620%
Shrimp, crab stick, avocado, cream cheese Shrimp panko, salmon, tadashi sauce
Emparador Roll (+va) 620% Crunchy Roll 640t
Shrimp panko, avocado, seafood sauce Salmon, avocado, cucumber,
Maki Sushi Salada 6204 cream cheese, tempura pieces, unagi sauce
Salmon, tuna, sea bass, avocado, Crispy Roll 620t
mango, cucumber Shrim tempura, avocado,
istanbul Ebi Roll 640%, cream cheese,unagi sauce
Cucumber, shrimp tempura, Shiruku Roll 680t
spicy tuna, ioki sauce Shrimp, scallops, sea bass, asparagus,
Star Roll +s) 620% chilli pepper, xiomi sauce
Cucumber, salmon, mango, Batayaki Roll (new) 640%
tempura pieces, avocado, spicy sauce Shrimp tempura, avocado, scallop, spinach,
Xiomi Roll 640% chef’s special sauce
Shrimp Tempura, sea bass,
chef’s special sauce
INSIDE OUT (6 Pieces)

Spicy Tuna Roll (xs) 540¢ Dragon Roll 720%
Spicy tuna, Japanese spices Eel, avocado, wasabi tobiko
Spicy Salmon Roll (xs) 520% Ebi Tempura Roll 540%
Spicy salmon, Japanese spices Shrimp tempura, cucumber,

. . sesame, unagi sauce
California Roll 520%¢
Crab stick, avocado, cucumber, masago Philadelphia Roll 580%
Rainb Roll Cucumber, avocado,

aimnbow Ko 560t cream cheese, smoked salmon
Crab stick, avocado, tuna,
salmon, sea bass
CHLEEF’S SELECTIONS

Nigiri Mix (9 pieces) 1.400% Sashimi Combo (9 pieces) 1.420%
2 tuna, 2 salmon, 2 sea bass, Tuna, salmon, sea bass

shrimp, eel, octopus

If you are allergic to any food product please contact the service team.
The prices above are inclusive of all taxes and exclusive of %10 service charge.

The prices in this menu are listed in Turkish Lira and were updated on 17.01.2025 *VG-Vegan *S-Spicy

*GF-Gluten Free



HAND ROLL @ Piece)

California Hand Roll 400%

Crab stick, avocado, cucumber, masago

Ebi Tempura Hand Roll 420%

Shrimp tempura, cucumber,
sesame, unagi sauce

Sake Avocado Hand Roll 4204%

Salmon, avocado

Spicy Tuna Hand Roll (xs) 420%

Spicy tuna, Japanese spices

Tuna Avocado Hand Roll 460%

Tuna, avocado

MAIN COURSLS

Seafood Teppanyaki 1.200%
Shrimp, scallop, squid, octopus,
mushroom, soy sprouts, chef’ special sauce

Teriyaki Beef 960t

Grilled beef tenderloin,
sauteed veetables, teriyaki sauce

Teriyaki Chicken 740%

Grilled chicken,
sauteed vegetables, teriyaki sauce

Sweet & Sour Chicken 780%

Chicken tempura, capia pepper, carrot,
onion, pineapple, sweet and sour sauce

Beef Teppanyaki 1.100¢

Tenderloin slices, seasonal vegetables

RICLE
Yasai Yaki Udon | Noodle 420%
Japanese wheat udon | Vegetable
Tori Yaki Udon | Noodle 480t
Japanese wheat udon | Chicken
Ebi Yaki Udon | Noodle 640%
Japanese wheat udon | Shrimp
Gyuniku Udon | Noodle 640%
Japanese wheat udon | Beef
Beef Rib Udon | Noodle (xs) 780%

Japanese wheat udon | Beef rib

Salmon Teppanyaki 1.100%

Grilled salmon, seasonal vegetables

Spicy Beef (xs) 1.100¢
Beef tenderloin, asparagus,
porcini mushroom, spice sesame sauce

Hawaiian Poke Bowl (xs) 780%

Salmon, sushi rice, edamame, wakame,
avocado, cucumber, spicy mayo sauce

Lobster Batayaki (new) 1.760¢

Lobster tail, butter, celery, green apple,
pak choi, bataya sauce

& NOODLE

Yasai Fried Rice 420%
Vegetable fried rice with egg

Tori Fried Rice 580¢
Chicken fried rice with egg

Ebi Fried Rice 640t
Shrimp fried rice with egg

Gyu Fried Rice 640t

Beef fried rice with egg

Japanese Steam Rice (+vg) 280%
Steamed plain rice

If you are allergic to any food product please contact the service team.

The prices above are inclusive of all taxes and exclusive of %10 service charge.

The prices in this menu are listed in Turkish Lira and were updated on 17.01.2025 *VG-Vegan *S-Spicy *GF-Gluten Free



Mochi

DESSERTS

220%

Chocolate, vanilla, mango, coconut

Matcha Volcano

420%

Matcha volcano cake with vanilla ice cream

Brownie (*Gr)

Brownie with vanilla ice cream

Kestane Su
Water 33 cl /100 cl

Uludag Premium Soda
Mineral Water 25 cl / 75 cl

Mineral Water

Ginger Kombucha

RONNLFLELDT
TEA SELECTIONS

Ronnefeldt Earl Grey
Ronnefeldt Chinese Spring

Ronnefeldt Huckleberry
Friend

Ronnefeldt Chill Out
With Herbs

Ronnefeldt Ayurveda
Herbs & Ginger

Ronnefeldt Milky Oolong

Matcha Tea

Fresh Ginger Green Tea

400¢

Hazelnut Chocolate Roll
Hazelnut chocolate roll with
warm chocolate sauce

Fried Banana With Ice Cream

Selection of Ice Cream

Vanilla, chocolate, matcha

SOLFT DRINKS

80 / 180t
140 / 280%

100%

220%

o

160 / 340t
160 / 340¢

160 / 340%
160 / 340¢
160 / 340%

180 / 380%
160 / 340%

340%

Pepsi
Regular, Max

Lipton Ice Tea
Lemon, Peach

Yedigiin / 7up

Ginger Soda

COFI'ELS

400%

380t

220%

120%

120%

120%

120%

Espresso / Double Espresso 160 / 220%

Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino

Turkish Coffee

If you are allergic to any food product please contact the service team.
The prices above are inclusive of all taxes and exclusive of %10 service charge.

The prices in this menu are listed in Turkish Lira and were updated on 17.01.2025

180¢

180¢

200%

160t

*VG-Vegan *S-Spicy *GF-Gluten Free



