

Welcome to the Delicious World of İOKİ Club!

Join the club and start earning points with every visit to İOKİ. The more you collect, the more delicious discounts you'll enjoy!



UP TO %10 OFF

SOUP

Lemongrass Soup (*S)	300 ₺
Shrimp, sea bass, mushroom,	
lemongrass, spicy sauce	
Miso Soup	280 ₺
Seaweed, daikon radish,	
wakame sauce, sesame oil	
Spicy Miso Soup (*S)	300₺
Seaweed, tofu, scallion	
	420±
Seafood Soup (*S)	420±
Scallop, octopus, sea bass, squid	
Beef Ramen	740 ₺
Beef, ramen, soya sprouts, scallion	

SALAD

Wakame Salad (*VG) Seaweed, daikon radish, ponzu sauce, sesame oil, nori, lemon	480 ₺
House Salad (*VG) Iceberg lettuce, green apple, ginger sauce	380₺
Sashimi Salad Seasonal greens, sashimi, ponzu, orage oil sauce	640₺
Avocado Salad Seasonal greens, avocado, carrot, ginger Nikkei Sauce	420₺

HOT APPETIZERS

Fdamame (*VG)

Luamanie (*vg)	3000
Steamed soybeans, sea salt	
Spicy Edamame (*S) Soybeans, spicy sauce	340 ₺
Beef Gyoza Gyoza with beef and vegetables, chalaquita sauce	540 [‡]
Spring Roll (*VG) White cabbage, scallion, carrot	400 ₺
Sweet Potato Fries (*VG) Sweet potato tempura, spicy mayo	340 ₺
Beef Taco (*S) Slow cooked beef rib	560 ₺
Shrimp Taco (*S) Spicy shrimp	540 ₺

COLD APPETIZERS

Salmon Carpaccio (*S)	440ŧ
Salmon, jalapeno, wonton,	
chef's special sauce	
Ceviche (*S)	680₺
Sea bass panko, shokupan bread,	
truffle sauce	
Tuna Tartar	620ŧ
Tuna, scallion, avocado, sesame oil	
	F.C.O.I.
Salmon Tartar	560 ₺
Salmon, scallion, avocado, sesame oil	
Tuna Tataki	660₺
Lime, cilantro, seared tuna	

300£

SASHIMI (3 Pieces)

Toro Sashimi Fatty Tuna	600₺	Dynamite Shrimp (*S) Shrimp tempura, spicy sauce	640₺
Maguro Sashimi Tuna	540 ₺	Mori Tempura Shrimp tempura, mixed vegetables	620 ₺
Sake Sashimi Salmon	480 [‡]	Ebi Tempura	680ŧ
Ebi Sashimi Shrimp	560 ₺	Shrimp tempura Sweet Corn Tempura	440 ₺
Suzuki Sashimi Sea Bass	480₺	Lobster Dynamite (*S) (new) Lobster tail, Yedikule lettuce, sesame, chives, spicy mayo sauce.	1.280 ₺

TEMPURA

MAKI SUSHI (6 Pieces)

NIGIRI (1 Piece)

Saba

Uskumru

Toro Fatty Tuna	220₺	Tekka Maki Tuna	440 ₺
Maguro Tuna	180₺	Sake Maki Salmon	420 ₺
Suzuki Sea Bass	160₺	Ebi Maki Shrimp	440 ₺
Unagi Eel	240₺	Kani Maki	420 ₺
Ikura Salmon Roe	320 ₺	Crab Kappa Maki (*VG)	280₺
Sake Salmon	160₺	Cucumber	
Ebi Shrimp	160₺	Avocado Maki (*VG) Avocado	320₺
Hotate Scallop	240₺		
Tako Octopus	160₺		

If you are allergic to any food product please contact the service team.

The prices above are inclusive of all taxes and exclusive of %10 service charge.

160₺

The prices in this menu are listed in Turkish Lira and were updated on 17.01.2025

SPECIAL ROLLS (6 Pieces)

Veggie Roll (*VG) Asparagus, avocado, cucumber, beetroot, quinoa	480ŧ	Tornado Shrimp tempura, fried potatoes, honey mustard and unagi sauce	620ŧ
Boton Roll Eel, shrimp, salmon, wasabi tobiko, unagi sauce	620ŧ	Volcano Roll Crab stick, cucumber, avocado, special seafood sauce	680ŧ
Tiger Roll (*VG) Shrimp, crab stick, avocado, cream chees	680 ₺ se	Tadashi Roll Shrimp panko, salmon, tadashi sauce	620 ₺
Emparador Roll (*VG) Shrimp panko, avocado, seafood sauce Maki Sushi Salada	620ŧ	Crunchy Roll Salmon, avocado, cucumber, cream cheese, tempura pieces, unagi sa	640 ₺ uce
Salmon, tuna, sea bass, avocado, mango, cucumber	0200	Crispy Roll Shrim tempura, avocado,	620 ₺
İstanbul Ebi Roll Cucumber, shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, ioki sauce	640ŧ	Cream cheese, unagi sauce Shiruku Roll Shrimp, scallops, sea bass, asparagus,	680ŧ
Star Roll (*S) Cucumber, salmon, mango, tempura pieces, avocado, spicy sauce	620₺	chilli pepper, xiomi sauce Batayaki Roll (new) Shrimp tempura, avocado, scallop, spina	640 掲 ach,
Xiomi Roll Shrimp Tempura, sea bass, chef's special sauce	640ŧ	chef's special sauce	

INSIDE OUT (6 Pieces)

Spicy Tuna Roll (*S) Spicy tuna, Japanese spices	540₺	Dragon Roll Eel, avocado, wasabi tobiko	720 ₺
Spicy Salmon Roll (*S) Spicy salmon, Japanese spices	520 ₺	Ebi Tempura Roll Shrimp tempura, cucumber,	540₺
California Roll Crab stick, avocado, cucumber, masago	520₺	Philadelphia Roll	580 ₺
Rainbow Roll Crab stick, avocado, tuna, salmon, sea bass	560₺	Cucumber, avocado, cream cheese, smoked salmon	

CHEF'S SELECTIONS

Nigiri Mix (9 pieces)	1.400 ₺	Sashimi Combo (9 pieces)	1.420 ₺
2 tuna, 2 salmon, 2 sea bass,		Tuna, salmon, sea bass	
shrimp, eel, octopus			

If you are allergic to any food product please contact the service team.

The prices above are inclusive of all taxes and exclusive of %10 service charge.

The prices in this menu are listed in Turkish Lira and were updated on 17.01.2025

HAND ROLL (1 Piece)

California Hand Roll Crab stick, avocado, cucumber, mas	400 ₺ ago	Spicy Tuna Hand Roll (*S) Spicy tuna, Japanese spices	420 ₺
Ebi Tempura Hand Roll Shrimp tempura, cucumber, sesame, unagi sauce	420 ₺	Tuna Avocado Hand Roll Tuna, avocado	460ŧ
Sake Avocado Hand Roll Salmon, avocado	420 ₺		

MAIN COURSES

Seafood Teppanyaki	1.200 ₺	Salmon Teppanyaki	1.100 ₺
Shrimp, scallop, squid, octopus,		Grilled salmon, seasonal vegetables	
mushroom, soy sprouts, chef' special	sauce	Spicy Beef (*S)	1.100ŧ
Teriyaki Beef	960 ₺	Beef tenderloin, asparagus,	
Grilled beef tenderloin,		porcini mushroom, spice sesame sauce	e
sauteed veetables, teriyaki sauce		Hawaiian Poke Bowl (*S)	780 ₺
Teriyaki Chicken	740 ₺	Salmon, sushi rice, edamame, wakame	,
Grilled chicken,		avocado, cucumber, spicy mayo sauce	
sauteed vegetables, teriyaki sauce		Lobster Batayaki (new)	1.760 ₺
Sweet & Sour Chicken	780 ₺	Lobster tail, butter, celery, green appl	e,
Chicken tempura, capia pepper, carro onion, pineapple, sweet and sour sauc		pak choi, bataya sauce	
Beef Teppanyaki	1.100 ₺		

RICE & NOODLE

Yasai Yaki Udon Noodle Japanese wheat udon Vegetable	420 ₺	Yasai Fried Rice Vegetable fried rice with egg	420 ₺
Tori Yaki Udon Noodle Japanese wheat udon Chicken	480₺	Tori Fried Rice Chicken fried rice with egg	580₺
Ebi Yaki Udon Noodle Japanese wheat udon Shrimp	640₺	Ebi Fried Rice Shrimp fried rice with egg	640₺
Gyuniku Udon Noodle Japanese wheat udon Beef	640₺	Gyu Fried Rice Beef fried rice with egg	640₺
Beef Rib Udon Noodle (*S) Japanese wheat udon Beef rib	780 ₺	Japanese Steam Rice (*VG) Steamed plain rice	280₺

If you are allergic to any food product please contact the service team.

Tenderloin slices, seasonal vegetables

The prices above are inclusive of all taxes and exclusive of %10 service charge.

The prices in this menu are listed in Turkish Lira and were updated on 17.01.2025

DESSERTS

Mochi	220₺	Hazelnut Chocolate Roll	400₺
Chocolate, vanilla, mango, coconut		Hazelnut chocolate roll with	
Matcha Volcano	420 ₺	warm chocolate sauce	
Matcha volcano cake with vanilla ice cream		Fried Banana With Ice Cream	380 ₺
Brownie (*GF) Brownie with vanilla ice cream	400 ₺	Selection of Ice Cream Vanilla, chocolate, matcha	220₺

SOFT DRINKS

Kestane Su Water 33 cl / 100 cl	80 / 180Ł	Pepsi Regular, Max	120 Ł
Uludağ Premium Soda Mineral Water 25 cl / 75 cl	140 / 280 [‡]	Lipton Ice Tea Lemon, Peach	120₺
Mineral Water	100₺	Yedigün / 7up	120 ₺
Ginger Kombucha	220₺	Ginger Soda	120 ₺

RONNEFELDT	
TEA SELECTIONS	



COFFEES

TEA SELECTIONS		COFFEES	
Ronnefeldt Earl Grey	160 / 340½	Espresso / Double Espresso	160 / 220 [‡]
Ronnefeldt Chinese Spring	160 / 340₺	Americano	180 ₺
Ronnefeldt Huckleberry Friend	160 / 340ŧ	Macchiato	180 ₺
Ronnefeldt Chill Out With Herbs	160 / 340ŧ	Cappuccino	200₺
		Turkish Coffee	160 ₺
Ronnefeldt Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger	160 / 340ŧ		
Ronnefeldt Milky Oolong	180 / 380½		
Matcha Tea	160 / 340₺		
Fresh Ginger Green Tea	340 ₺		